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MUD CREEK WATER DISTRICT 

GALVESTON, K:EraMJCKY 4;1.629 

Rates, Rules and ~egulations for Furnishing 

WATER SERVICE 

'AT 

MUD CREEK AREA OF FLOYD COUNTY 

Filed with P.UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF 
IffiNTUCKY 

. JUNE 7 . 76 
ISSUED--------·-- 19·---

JULY 1 76 
EFFECTIVE. •. -·---. ----- 19 .. --.. 

CHECl.,,.E~J 
PUBLIC SERVICE cor • ·,r ' • 10~ 

l . SEP 1 '.t 1976 

, .. ~,, 

MUD CREEK WATER DISTRICT ISSUED &Y _ ... _ .......... -·-··-··-··············-· ....................... --. 
(Name of Utility) 

OLIVER HALL 
&Y ....... 

1 
.. /j ....... ;-··: .... ·-·· ............ _. ......... - ..... - ......... --. 

(!)~ .) ~~SSIONERS 
...... CH! IRW.N--e-:pi·----.. ·---··-.. -·-·----



Form tor filing Rate Sched~les For MUD CREEK AREA OF FLOYD COUNTY 
Community, Town or city 

MUD CREEK WATER DISTRICT 

p;:;o I 
~~----""---~---SHEET NO·---­

CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. ------»~me of Is§uing Corporation 
SHEET NO. -

~------------- ------
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

APPLICABLE: Applies to all customers 
("I) 

METER 

RATE : 

PENALTY: 

MONTHLY 
,000 GALLONS 

NEXT 3,000 " 
NEXT 15,000 II 

NEXT 30,000 II 

NEXT 50,000 " 
OVER 100,000 II 

3/4" ME'rER 
FIRST 3,000 GALLONS 
NEXT 2,000 GALLONS 
NEXT 15 ,000 " 
NEXT 30,000 II 

NEXT 50,000 " 
OVER 100,000 " 

5,000 GALLONS 
15,000 II 

30,000 " 
50,000 " 

111 METER 
FIRST 
NEXT 
NEXT 
NEXT 
OVER 100,000 " 

1 i" METER 
FIRST 10,000 GALLONS 
NEXT 10,000 " -

c A E c K ~ · o~ NEXT 30,000 " 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMl)SIOl'i NEXT 5o,ooo " OVER 100,000 II 

SEP. 1 •1 1976 I 2" MI?rER 

u,.m-·· .. m-~- =T ~g: ~g GA!fiONS 
' " fl NEXT - 50,000 II 

l"rl ov.m 100,000 " 
10% Penalty applies if bills are not paid by due date 

PER UNIT 

$5.00 Minimum B 11 . 
1.80 per 1,000 GAJ.. -
1.90 II " II ,. -

1.30 " II II 

1.00 " II " 
.65 " II " 

$6. 80 MINIMUM B LL 
1.80 per 1,000 Gal 
1.90 II II II 

le 30 II II l II 

1.00 II II i ti 

• 65 II " I II 
·$10.40 Minimum. ~ill 

1.90 per l,ooq GaJ 
1.30 " ,,- • ' " 
1.00 " " " 

.65 II II II 

$19~90 Minimum. i.11 
1.90 per 1,00 Gal 
1.30 II " It 

1.00 It II II 

.65 II II " 

$38.90 Minimum 11 
1.30 per 1,00 GA!. 
1.00 " II II 

.65 " II II 

. 1> OF ISSUE~= ~ /f?~ 
ISSUED BY f!J~ Lk-< 

Name o f cer 

DATE EFFECTIVE:__~~J,...;J,....!-!.~_,,;..---­

TIT~~.-J;;;;~~~;..;...~· ------~--~--------
Issued by aµthority of an Order ~~Public Service 
Case No. W L/ 8S" dated -~ 7, !91f.t 

/ 

Commission of 
• 



' Fo;m · tc.r filing Rate Schedµles 

MUD CREEK WATER I X 
»~me of Issuing Corporation~ 

For ~EA OF MQD GREEK IN FLB1f. lcotJW!Y 
ommunity, Town ority 

:P.s-.c. NO. 
--~-..i....~----------

M:;;~:;....· ~-~...._- ...__ __ SHEET N0._2 __ 
CANCELL~NG P.s.c. NO. -----
~~~--------SHEET NO. --~--

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

PER UNIT 

TAP ON FEES: FOR 5 /8 INCH METER 
$155.00 (r) 

(TAP-GN FEES TO BE APPROVED BY THE PUBLIC SERVIQE COMMISSION) 

.. 

• SUED BY~~~~~.-ri~~::!=:~-----TIT.LE~. --~s...:::S~'.JJ,.:!:....------------------­cer 
Issued by of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in 
Case No. da 't ed • 


